
T R E A T M E N T  M E N U



a Lot of fine detail is involved in the process, from the cuticle work

to the painting of the nails and making sure the product applied to

your nails is correctly structured. This is not your average manicure

or pedicure service. It takes presicion and time to perfect.

Time allocation can be as follows:  (Depending on what needs to be 

done, this is just a general guideline.)

A L L  H A N D  A N D  F E E T  S E R V I C E S

I N C L U D E  A  R U S S I A N  M A N I C U R E  O R

P E D I C U R E .

a Technique that originated in

Russia, a Russian manicure is a 

dry manicure, so no soaking in 

water is required. The technique 

consists of very precise cuticle work, 

often involving a e-file and other special 

equipment to clean and remove excess skin around the nail bed.

Prep :

30min - 60mins

Filing :

 15min - 30mins

Structuring and painting :

 60mins - 1hr 30mins 

Before After



G E L  O V E R L A Y  -  C R Y S T A L  C L A W ZG E L  O V E R L A Y  -  C R Y S T A L  C L A W Z   
Russian manicure, file, prep, Gel application.

F U L L  C O V E R  T I P S / G E L  T I P SF U L L  C O V E R  T I P S / G E L  T I P S
Russian manicure, file, prep, Tip application procedure, Gel application.

A C R Y L I C  O V E R L A YA C R Y L I C  O V E R L A Y
Russian manicure, file, prep, Acrylic application, Gel Top coat 

M A I N T E N A N C E  |  S O A K - O F F

N A I L  A R T  |  A D D - O N

N A I L S

Gel Overlay 
Rubberbase only or Rubberbase with Gel colour

Gel Restructure (4 weeks)
Only available for regular clients 

R360

R330

R380Short - Medium with Gel overlay
Long - XL with Gel overlay R400 - R450

R350Natural Overlay - Short/Medium

Per Nail 10 Nails

Sticker | Glitter | Stamping | Colour powders

Chrome | Cat-eye effect | Ombre | Glow in the dark

Water Transfer | Foils | Water colour | Marble effect | Marble ink

Hand painted Nail Art (Free-hand art)

Gel French 

R8

R10

R20

From R18

R6

R80

R100

R200

From R180

R60

P L E A S E  N O T E  -  N O  F I L L S  W I L L  B E  D O N E  O V E R  A N O T H E R  S E T  T H A T  I S  N O T  O U R S .  
A  S O A K  O F F  A N D  N E W  S E T  W I L L  B E  R E Q U I R E D .

2 week Acrylic overlay Fill (Our Product only)

Nail Repair per nail (Acrylic / Gel / Full cover)

Acrylic | Full Cover Tips Soak Off or other product

Gel soak off (our product)

Gel soak off (not our product) 

R260

R40

R160

R100

R130

Freehand art can take anywhere from 30mins to 3+ hours depending on
design. Send through your inspo pic 48 hours in advance for correct time
allocation.



S P E C I A L I Z E D  P E D I C U R E SS P E C I A L I Z E D  P E D I C U R E S

F E E T
G E L  O V E R L A Y  -  C R Y S T A L  C L A W ZG E L  O V E R L A Y  -  C R Y S T A L  C L A W Z   

Gel Overlay 
Rubberbase only or Unibase with Gel colour

R310

Russian Pedicure, file, prep, Gel application, moisturize.

Callux Pro Heel & Feet Treatment 
HEEL PEEL, HEEL FILE, MINERAL SALT SOAK, SCRUB, FOOT MASK, RUSSIAN
PEDICURE,  FILE, GEL OVERLAY.

R490

Gel-Ohh Luxury Treatment
HEEL PEEL, HEEL FILE, GEL-OHH JELLY SOAK, SUGAR SCRUB, HYDRATING FOOT
MASK, HOT TOWEL TREATMENT, RUSSIAN PEDICURE,  FILE, GEL OVERLAY.

R600

Callux Pro Heel-Peel Treatment Only

Gel-Ohh Jelly Add-on

R190
R100

B R O W S  &  L A S H E S

B R O N S U N  H E N N A - E F F E C T  T I N T
Brow tint & Shape

Brow tint, shape & wax 

Lash Tint- with eyeliner effect

Lash & Brow lamination & tint combo

Lash Lamination & Tint 

Brow Lamination & Tint

*Lasts up to 7 days on skin & 7 weeks on hair

R210
R300
R280
R1000
R580
R590

Brow Tint 
Brow Tint, shape & Wax
Brow Lamination | Lift
Lash Tint
Lash lift & Tint

R100
R170
R360
R120
R350



W A X I N G

Lip, Chin or Brow 
Underarms
Arms
Full Bikini (Sides only)

Brazilian (Landing strip)

Hollywood (without bum)

Extended Hollywood (with bum)

Legs
Toes & Hands
Lip, Brow and Chin
Lip, Brow, Chin and Cheeks
Lip, Brow, Chin, Jaw and Cheeks (Includes Brow Tint)

Chest wax 
Back wax
Nose or ear wax
Bum Cheeks

Half 
-
-

R120
-
-
-
-

R190
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Full
R80
R110
R200
R190
R270
R290
R350
R300
R70
R200
R280
R400
R170
R350
R70
R200



All clients to please follow booking & cancellation policies upon receiving your

consultation form. (Some booking, cancellation or late fees can apply)

Please arrive on time or 10mins early for your appointment. 

A 12hr Notice must be given when cancelling or rescheduling your appointment 

For best quality results, no treatment will be rushed. 

If you are feeling sick, please reschedule your appointment to a later date for the

safety of the salon and other clients.

| S A L O N  E T I Q U E T T E |

novabellabeauty@gmail.com

WhatsApp - 061 411 1655

2 Culemborg street, Protea Heights,
Brackenfell 7560

@NovaBellaBeauty

novabella.beauty

www.novabellabeauty.co.za

Book now through

App available on iOS & Android

Closed

11:00 – 20:00

11:00 – 20:00

11:00 – 20:00

11:00 – 18:00

10:00 – 16h00

10:00 – 14:00

M O N D A Y

T U E S D A Y

W E D N E S D A Y

T H U R S D A Y

F R I D A Y

S A T U R D A Y

S U N D A Y

| O P E R A T I N G  H O U R S |

| G I F T  V O U C H E R S  &  L O Y A L T Y  C A R D S  A V A I L A B L E  |

C O N T A C T  U S  |  I N F OC O N T A C T  U S  |  I N F O




